Received 114/13

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: 345227			(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A BUILDING		E CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED 12/13/2012	
		B. WING	3				
6.	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			54	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 3 MAPLE AVENUE EIDSVILLE, NC 27320		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)				PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPR DEFICIENCY)	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		F	PREFIX TAG (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SI CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AF DEFICIENCY) Preparation and/or exect of this Plan of Correction does not constitute an admission or agreement the provider of the truth facts alleged or conclusing set forth on the Stateme Deficiencies. This Plan of Correction is prepared at executed solely because required by the provision Health and Safety Code Section 1280 and 42 C.I. 405.1907		the s of /or of s.	1/10/2013
1	Resident #35 was o	cognitively intact with long and			residents were found to be affected.		
ABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDE	R/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	E		TITLE		(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

FORM CMS-2567(02-99) Previous Versions Obsolete

Event ID: DIQ211

Facility ID: 923322

12/31/12

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1''	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
			B. WING					
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	345227		STREE 543	ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE MAPLE AVENUE	12	/13/2012	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	3	1	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION	SHOULD BE	COMPLETION DATE	
F 312	((EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)		F	PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO TAG CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP		re- nd/or n of blude s. re- nd/or a t. The or the om care will d to	or fee he	

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 12/27/2012 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
2 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	345227		B. WING	· ·	12/13/2012			
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AVANTE AT REIDSVILLE			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 543 MAPLE AVENUE REIDSVILLE, NC 27320					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC)	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRE (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APP DEFICIENCY)	ULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 312	resident 's seen by the Observation on 12/12 announcement for a the facility on 12/19/1 were posted on even. During an interview of social worker indicate been put on the podia automatically. Reside was the responsibility residents on the podia informed a month in a clinic is scheduled. During an interview or director of nursing indicated the contast skin assessment or reflect the long toe nate either cut the nails or podiatrist for nail care. During an observation nurse #2 indicated Rebeen cut by a nurse a Resident #35 was plant.	ne podiatrist. 1/12 at 3:00 revealed an scheduled podiatry clinic in 2. The announcements y hall. 1/12/12/12 at 3:12 pm, the d Resident # 35 had never atrist list for toe nail care. abetic are put onto the list not #35 was not diabetic. It of the nurses to put the atry list. The nurses are dvance when a podiatry 1/12/13/12 at 10:55 am, the icated the skin assessment dition of the toe nails. The of Resident #35 did not ills. The nursing should have referred Resident #35 to the con 12/13/12/ at 3:50 pm, sident #35 toe nails had and had split and broken off, ced on the podiatrist list for in revealed the right large	F 312					

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

PRINTED: 01/18/2013 FORM APPROVED

OMB NO. 0938-0391 CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES (X3) DATE SURVEY (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES 4 COMPLETED AND PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01 PEB B. WING 345227 01/17/2013 NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE **543 MAPLE AVENUE AVANTE AT REIDSVILLE** REIDSVILLE, NC 27320 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (X5) COMPLETION SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X4) ID (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE PREFIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX DATE REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) TAG TAG DEFICIENCY) Preparation and/or execution of this K 000 Plan of Correction does not constitute K 000 INITIAL COMMENTS an admission or agreement by the provider of the truth of the facts This Life Safety Code(LSC) survey was alleged or conclusions set forth on the conducted as per The Code of Federal Register Statement of Deficiencies. This Plan of at 42CFR 483.70(a); using the 2000 Existing Correction is prepared and/or Health Care section of the LSC and its referenced executed solely because required by publications. This building is Type II construction, the provisions of Health and Safety Code Section 1280 and 42 C.F.R. one story, with a complete automatic sprinkler 405.1907 system. K067 The deficiencies determined during the survey are as follows: 3/3/13 K 067 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE STANDARD K 067 1. Corrective action will be accomplished for those SS=D residents found to have been Heating, ventilating, and air conditioning comply with the provisions of section 9.2 and are installed affected by the deficient practice: in accordance with the manufacturer's The HVAC duct detector specifications. 19.5.2.1, 9.2, NFPA 90A, tubes on C Hall return and 19.5.2.2 the HVAC ceiling radiation dampers at B Hall nursing station were cleaned on 1/30/12. An emergency shut -down switch will be installed This STANDARD is not met as evidenced by: in a readily observed location. 42 CFR 483.70(a) 2. Corrective action will be By observation on 1/17/13 at approximately noon accomplished for those the following Heating, Ventilating, and Air residents having potential to Conditioning system (HVAC) was non-compliant; be affected by the same specific findings include deficient practice: The Maintenance Director or A. The HVAC duct detector tubes were coated designee will complete an with dust and lint. C hall return, near the activity audit of all facility HVAC duct room. detector tubes and ceiling radiation dampers to ensure they are kept free of dust and B. The HVAC ceiling radiation dampers were lint. All associates will be coated with dust and lint. B hall nurses station, educated as to the location supply and return grills. and purpose of the

C. There was not an emergency shut down ABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

TITLE

emergency shut-down switch.

(X6) DATE

my deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that ther safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days illowing the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 ays following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued rogram participation.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE & MEDICAID SERVICES

PRINTED: 01/18/2013 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		· · ·	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) DATE SUI COMPLET A. BUILDING 01 - MAIN BUILDING 01					
, 		345227	B. WII	NG		01/	17/2013	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER AVANTE AT REIDSVILLE				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 543 MAPLE AVENUE REIDSVILLE, NC 27320				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	FIX (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL		ID PREF TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIATE DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
K 067	Continued From pa		<u> </u>	067		or C o t f		
				j	•			